Four loop start trunk interfaces, dedicated call control and
tone detection, Caller ID detection, and power fail transfer,
plus access to sharable voice, conference, and fax resources
High degree of integration on a single board
VoIP capability allows a VoIP call to be connected to the
CT Bus
Well-suited for single-board IP-to-PSTN gateway solutions
Up to eight boards supported in a single PC chassis Enables easy and cost-effective system expansion up to 32

The RJ-61 Tri-Dongle Kit includes three RJ-61 cables equipped with a four-way RJ-11 splitter at one end. This kit can
be used to break out trunks and stations from the DI/0408-LS boards to RJ-11 jacks.
Ordering Information
Product Code Order Code Description
DI0408LSW 884-440 8-port Analog Station, PCI
DI0408LSWEU 884-424 8-port Analog Station, PCI, Europe
DI0408BOBKIT18W 886-402 DI/0408 Breakout Kit: Breakout panel to 12 RJ-11 jacks,
3 RJ-61 cables included
DI0408CBLKITQ 885-062 RJ-61 Tri-Dongle Kit: RJ-61 cable with integrated RJ-11 (4 jack)
splitter, 3 per kit